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Regional Office, Naogaon. 


House No # 3153, Chakdebpara, Naogaon


Cell 01777 780703. E-mail: � HYPERLINK "mailto:ghashfulheadoffice@gmail.com" �ghashfulheadoffice@gmail.com�


Website: � HYPERLINK "http://www.ghashful-bd.org" �www.ghashful-bd.org�








Extended Community Climate Change Project-Drought (ECCCP-Drought)











Memo No: Ghashful/ ECCCP-Drought/Proc/Pond/ Nao/Niamatpur/2024-25/WD-301/001	                                                     Date: 21/11/2024








Invitation for Tender (IFT)





This is an offline tender and only hard copies will be accepted. To collect the tender documents, potential bidders are requested to buy tender documents from the above address. details will be found on the website: � HYPERLINK "http://www.ghashful-bd.org" �www.ghashful-bd.org�. 





Sl.�
Package No.�
Package Description�
Tender Method�
Publishing date�
Last Selling date & time�
Closing date & time�
Opening date & time�
�
01�
WD-301�
Re-excavation of 4 nos. Pond including brick stairs In Hajinagar, Chandannagar, Bhabicha and Niamatpur Sadar union in Naogaon at Niamatpur Upazila.�
Open Tendering Method OTM (N)�
24.11.2024


�
10.12.2024


14:00�
12.12.2024


14:30�
12.12.2024


15:00�
�






Further information and guidelines are available in address (� HYPERLINK "mailto:ghashfulheadoffice@gmail.com" �ghashfulheadoffice@gmail.com�). The procuring entity reserve the right to accept or reject all Tenders.











Sadia Rahman,


Deputy Director, Admin, HR & Programs
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